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Canadian Finance Sources 
 

 

Affiliated Financial Services  Jennifer Gysel    204-223-8116 

154 rue Athenes 

DDO, QC, H9B 3L2   jenn@groupesfa.com  

CANADA 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

ECN Capital    Aaron Ursulak    780-782-2121 

112 4th Avenue SW Suite 1210 

Calgary, AB T2P 0H3   aaronu@ecncapitalcorp.com 

CANADA  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

LBC Capital    Eric Provost    888-563-4321 

5035 S. Service Road 

Burlington, ON L7L 6M9  T-CSalesSupport@lbccapital.ca  

CANADA   

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

LeaseLine Finance   Kyle Swain    250-863-3421  

200 – 1583 Ellis Street        

Kelowna, BC V1Y 2A7  kyle@leaseline.com  

CANADA 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

National Leasing   Sandra Rogers    204-954-2258 

1525 Buffalo Place 

Winnipeg, MB R3T 1L9  sandra.rogers@nationleasing.com  

CANADA 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Pivotal Capital Corp   Bruce Moffat    416-897-4200 

195 Constellation Dr  

Stoney Creek, ON L8E 0J5  bmoffat@pivotalcapital.com  

CANADA 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Ritchie Bros. Financial Services Michael Harris   778-331-4743 

9500 Glenlyon Parkway   mharris@rbfinance.com 

Burnaby, BC V5J 0C6  Bobby Hayre 

CANADA    bhayre@rbfinance.com 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Trademark Capital Finance  Patrick Fenwick   905-658-4663 

8787 Woodbine Ave Suite 219 

Markham ON L3R 9S2  pat@trademarkcapitalfinance.com 

CANADA 
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